SeEncan

Product:Rotary Hammer  Art.No. 7226095

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.8




SEncan

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 722609S

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1|00 A Side Handle 21201001050 1 | 45 |OH37X2.5 0 Ring 37X2.5 10102003083 1
2 |BRIEZE Steel Braket 10401005003 1| 46 | 0il Sealer 10101008003 1
3 |EmiEse Alu Braket 10209004004 Lo| 47 [l s e s Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
4 |PYJ5 BRATM8 X 40 Screw M8X 40 30206027 1| 48 [MHiEf19X28X4.5 0il Sealer 19X28X4.5 10102003007 1
5 |4 Hooping 10401008011 L | 49 /M Small Gear 10302009056 1
6 |HhJTIANZZ 420X 1. 8 |Circlip for Shaft 20X 1.8 (30303031 1 | 50 [BEEL Spacer 1 10306002020 1
7 |HiEE Front Cover 10306006015 1 51 |4li7K6002 Bearing 6002 30103151 1
8 [WE Chuck Cover 10101009025 1| 52 [/M#F20X14X0.5  |Washer 20X 14X0.5 30403026 1
9 R Depth Gauge 21201003009 1 53 |EEHEHE Clutch Washer 30403045 2
10 |8 ReE Chuck Bush 10306002039 1| 54 |EEEA Clutch Plate 30303006 2
11 |Efrinss Reset Spring 10303001138 1 | 55 | KWk Flat Plate Gear 10302004169 1
12 | PR HIEETM6 X 25 |Screw M6X 25 30207043 4 | 56 |WEE Leaf Spring 30403094 1
13 |Ais Front Barrel 10208004014 1 | 57 |[BEFNIZEEMI0X0.75  [Nut M10X0. 75 30501009 1
14 |[Mh350%33.3X7 0il Sealer 50X33.3X7 [10102003009 1 | 58 |HhiK627 Bearing 627 30103105 1
15 |#[E54. 8X 45X 1 Washer 54.8X45X 1 30403056 1 | 59 |Hhalsg Middle Cover 10204004024 1
16 |2 (EHR) Rotary Bush 10306002038 L | 60 | “F3kH53%9.8 Flat Pin 3X9.8 30701041 2
17 |[4MERT7. 14 Steel Ball 7.14 30603011 7| 61 |HAH TR 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
18 |0fE1E120. 8% 2. 1 0 Ring 20.8X2.1 10102003111 2 | 62 | Kthi%e Big Gear 10302004170 1
19 |0OERE11X1.9 0 Ring 11X1.9 10102003107 2 | 63 |Jjfkaxax12 Key 4X4X12 30602007 1
20 |y Hammer Rod 10306006009 1 | 64 [BBE(20X12X8) Spacer 20X 12X8 10306002141 1
21 |MhHAENLL 335X 2 |Circlip for Shaft 35X2 (30303027 1 | 65 [fLAHRMERRE35 Circlip for hole 35 30302015 1
22 |Hh&6907 Bearing 6907 30103146 1 | 66 |4fi&6202 Bearing 6202 30103150 1
23 |[4M¥K7. 938 Steel Ball 7.938 30603016 3 | 67 |fRE v Sealing Ring 10102003010 1
24 |S Cylinder 10306004018 1 | 68 |mits Trade Mark 20402001336 1
25 |53 X 3% 20 Key 3X3X20 30602004 2 69 |444 e o7 Button locating seat 10101007050 1
26 |4CH 8 Paper Spacer 10401006006 1 70 [HEETM3 X8 Screw M3X8 30201003 1
27 |l Spacer 10102004013 1| 71 e (A) Function Change Lever [10101007054 1
28 | ML Function change Spring [10303001137 1 72 | LA 22 418 28 X 2 Circlip for hole 28X2 (30304005 1
29 W& Bush 10101009010 1| 73 el ke (A) Transition inserts 10306006014 1
30 | KHEDHE Big Gear 10302009057 1| 74 |PkiH6X 18 Flat Pin 6X18 30701050 1
31 |4 FHANZ2 4B 30X 1.6 |Ceiclip fhr Shaft 30X1.6 [30303023 2 | 75 |0%UE25. 7X2 0 Ring 10102003167 1
32 |07 E53. 5X 2 0 ring 53.5X2 10102003092 1| 76 |Heklsns Knob Spring 10303001050 1
33 |pakivg g Piston 10306003005 1 77 | ekl Function Change Bottom |10101007052 1
34 |0JEREI19X3. 1 0 Ring 19X3. 1 10102003109 2 | 78 |FAMIBETSTAX 35 Screw ST4X 25 30202039 1
35 ARG Piston 10306003027 1L | 79 |HBUAETST4X18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 3
36 | ZERI6X24. 5 Piston Pin 30701003 L | 80 [fiFHW Handle (Right Half) 10101004050 1
37 |FEFF Connect Rod 10306005059 1 81 |HL%ZF Capacitance 10603001002 1
38 | &l K8 X 12X 10 |Bearing 8X12X10 30102031 2 | 82 PIFk Switch 10601001034 1
39 |FLAH SR AT Circlip for Shaft 47 30302013 1 | 83 |WE£TST4X14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
40 | & ildiA30X 47X 10 |Bearing 30X47X 10 30102026 L | 84 [HZEJEIR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
41 |BE Seal Washer 10102004015 L | 85 |[mgiE Cord Sleeve 10102001014 1
42 |#4H Name Plate 20302008240 1| 86 |MJEZE2X0.75 Cord 2X0.75 10602003019 1
43 |JRIEFE Gear Box 10205004035 1 | 87 |HBUAETST4X 22 Screw ST4X 22 30202032 2
44 | Lol Crank Shaft 10301003004 1 | 88 |L£THWi Left Handle 10101004051 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SEncan

Product: Rotary Hammer

Art. No. 722609S

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 |4 Pl Dust—proof washer 10211004019 1
90 |#li76001 Bearing 6001 30103152 1
91 |%1 Armature 10502001265 1
92 | HBUIRETST4 X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
93 |#h7K608 Bearing 608 30103043 1
94 |4 Air Deflector 10101005015 1
95 T Stator 10501001242 1
96 | Spring 10607001019 2
97 | E 16 X 21 Wave Washer 16X21 30402017 1
98 |HTHRRIBETM5 X 45 |Screw M5X 45 30207027 4
99 |Fil4& Brush Cap 10606001028 2
100 |fchl Carbon Brush 10605001120 2
101 |4 Brush Holder 10606001027 2
102 |HL5% Housing 10101001043 1
103 [P B EIB4EIM5 X8 [Screw M5X8 30203020 2
104 |J558 Back Cover 10208004012 1
105 |75 FHERRVS Nut M8 30501054 1
107 |JEFFELH: (37, 38) Connect Rod Assembly  [10701012006 1
S e AT 4 Function change Button
108 | (69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 7 |Assembly (69, 70, 71, 72, 73 [10701011003 1
5,76, 77) , 74, 75,76, 77)
109 | Ha) 5 4R H Paper Washer 10401006035 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




	722609S爆炸图
	722609S爆炸图清单-1
	722609S爆炸图清单-2

